Race Date
May 29, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Fred Joslyn
Rick Blood
Jared McGahen
Ryan Kaczmark
Jason Huber
Richard Myers
Kyle Womer
jonathon burns
Michael Knill
Zack Womer
Amy Shelly

J. Quain

Scott Laird
Mark Odom
Ryan Odom
Christy Brunner
Brian Laird
Scott Sanders
steve myers
wayne wright
Michael Huber
Donald Breon Jr
Doug Deitrich
Brian Price
Bobbi Sullivan
shawn fakins

Brewser Adventure Race 2016
Overall Finish List

421
432
386
429
395
389
347
434
324
346
342
402
300
330
405
381
299
268
441
439
396
398
438
291
433
440

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC.
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Hoppy Trails
—————————— Total----------

Chip Time Gun Time Pace
31:24.2 31:25.4 6:17/M
39:00.4 39:01.6 7:48/M
40:19.2 40:20.1 8:04/M
40:25.8 40:27.3 8:05/M
40:39.3 40:40.7 8:08/M
41:32.5 41:34.1 8:18/M
41:41.3 41:42.7 8:20/M
42:54.9 42:56.7 8:35/M
43:00.6 43:02.3 8:36/M
43:16.9 43:19.4 8:39/M
45:15.2 45:17.2 9:03/M
48:16.0 48:17.0 9:39/M
48:19.3 48:22.0 9:40/M
50:30.5 50:33.0 10:06/M
52:12.9 52:14.0 10:26/M
52:32.1 52:34.4 10:30/M
54:00.1 54:02.3 10:48/M
57:17.6 57:19.1 11:27/M
58:08.6 58:12.1 11:38/M
59:17.1 59:19.2 11:51/M
59:45.9 59:48.3 11:57/M
59:49.1 59:52.1 11:58/M

1:01:55.5 1:01:58.7 12:23/M

1:42:00.3 1:42:00.3 20:24/M

1:44:11.0 1:44:11.0 20:50/M

1:44:35.8 1:44:35.8 20:55/M
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